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Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for ERIE COUNTY OF

Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed Date

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C198353

$967,981.00

$967,980.86

05/01/2013

04/30/2016

PUBLIC SAFETY ANSWERING
POINTS GRANT

Grant

03/21/2014

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

T834269

$15,000.00

$14,985.00

04/01/2017

08/31/2019

WM16834269 EDCT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/20/2017

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C834279

$172,000.00

$171,996.94

08/01/2018

08/31/2020

HAZMAT GRANT PROGRAM

Grant

10/26/2018

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C197692

$202,408.00

$0.00

01/01/2023

12/31/2024

Public Safety Answering Points Grant

Grant

03/26/2024

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C845231

$112,500.00

$112,500.00

11/07/2013

08/31/2015

BOMB SQUAD INITIATIVE

Grant

03/28/2014

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C970349

$100,000.00

$100,000.00

10/16/2014

08/31/2016

TECHNICAL RESCUE & URBAN

Grant

04/24/2015

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C000421

$56,250.00

$50,625.00

09/22/2009

03/30/2012

Other amendment

Grant

08/02/2012

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C185132

$340,921.00

$0.00

10/01/2022

09/30/2025

Emergency Management Performance
Grant

Grant

01/02/2024

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services
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C191225

$340,722.00

$340,709.11

06/01/2012

05/31/2014

Emergency Management Performance
Grant (EMPG)

Grant

12/23/2013




Office of Homeland

Contracts Not

Security and Emergency T173639 $50,000.00 $49,685.38|[11/07/2013 |11/30/2015 |FY13 CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE G |Subject to OSC |[03/20/2014
Services Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C173609 $200,077.00| $179,335.53/08/01/2010 |08/31/2014 (OPERATION STONEGARDEN Grant 02/27/2013
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C197975 $196,268.00 $196,268.00/01/01/2021 |12/31/2021 |Public Safety Answering Points Grant Grant 12/13/2021
Services
Office of Homeland

. STATEWIDE INTEROPERABLE
Secu.rlty and Emergency C198489 $2,132,185.00| $2,132,184.40(01/01/2016 |12/31/2019 COMMUNICATIONS Grant 02/18/2016
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C834201 $250,000.00| $245,967.87/04/10/2018 05/31/2022 |[COMPLEX TERRORIST ATTACKS Grant 07/20/2018
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C191279 $150,000.00| $149,932.6808/01/2018 06/30/2021 |TECHNICAL RESCUE & USAR Grant 01/24/2019
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C970359 $121,000.00| $120,958.09|12/07/2015 |[08/31/2018 |TECHNICAL RESCUE & USAR Grant 02/12/2016
Services
Office of Homeland

s PUBLIC SAFETY INTEROPERABLE
Secu‘rlty and Emergency C198323 $830,405.00| $829,983.0002/04/2013 02/03/2018 COMMUNICATIONS Grant 08/02/2013
Services
Office of Homeland

. HOMELAND SEC (SHSP)LWA ENFOR
Secu‘rlty and Emergency C970310 $2,323,000.00| $2,322,890.75/09/01/2011 |02/28/2015 TERRORISM (LETPP) Grant 10/09/2012
Services
Office of Homeland Emergency Management Performance
Security and Emergency C845205 $343,328.00| $343,328.00(10/01/2019 |09/30/2022 Grantg Y & Grant 01/13/2021
Services
Office of Homeland

s PUBLIC SAFETY INTEROPERABLE
Secu‘rlty and Emergency C198798 $1,072,420.00| $1,072,401.85/01/01/2018 12/31/2019 COMMUNICATIONS Grant 08/09/2018
Services
Office of Homeland Contracts Not

. FY10 EXPLOSIVE DETECTION .
Sz;:l]llré?; and Emergency T191209 $20,000.00 $17,185.25|(11/22/2010 07/31/2013 CANINE TEAM GRANT PROGRAM IS);lg)chl:ltdti(; OSC ]06/09/2011
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Office of Homeland

STATE HOMELAND SECURITY

Secu.rlty and Emergency C834202 $801,854.00| $801,720.28|08/01/2010 |02/28/2014 PROGRAM FFY10 01077GA005 Grant 10/12/2011
Services
Office of Homeland

s URBAN AREAS SECURITY
Secu.rlty and Emergency C834203 $2,459,652.00| $2,459,086.31/08/01/2010 02/28/2014 INITIATIVE 01077GAA008 Grant 12/27/2011
Services
Office of Homeland LAW ENFOIRCEMENT TERROR
Security and Emergency C834261 $100,000.00| $100,000.00/07/01/2006 |12/31/2010 |OREVENTION PROGRAM STATE Grant 07/13/2010
Services HOMELAND SECURITY
Office of Homeland STATE HOMELAND SECURITY AND
Security and Emergency C834270 $827,000.00| $827,000.00/07/01/2007 |{12/31/2011 |LAW ENF TERROR PREV PR PRGM Grant 06/28/2011
Services 01077GA002
Office of Homeland Contracts Not
Security and Emergency T188529 $15,000.00 $14,894.50/(05/14/2013 |08/31/2014 |FY2012 EXPLOSIVE DETECTION CAN |Subject to OSC  |06/05/2013
Services Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C191299 $196,336.00| $195,300.7807/01/2009 06/30/2012 OPERATION STONEGARDEN 2009 Grant 01/20/2011

. 01077GAF002

Services
Office of Homeland

. PUBLIC SAFETY ANSWERING
Secu.rlty and Emergency C198120 $209,229.00| $209,229.00(01/01/2019 |12/31/2019 POINTS GRANT Grant 03/18/2019
Services
Office of Homeland

s EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT
SZ::;TCI?; and Emergency C970385 $346,296.00| $346,296.00/10/01/2017 09/30/2019 PERFORMANCE GRANT (EMPG) Grant 03/15/2019
Office of Homeland

. EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT
Secu‘rlty and Emergency C191255 $350,801.00| $350,801.00/10/01/2014 09/30/2016 PERFORMANCE GRANT Grant 11/17/2015
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C173696 $141,100.00| $141,015.02|04/01/2009 1|03/31/2013 |FY09 BUFFER ZONE PROTECTION PR |Grant 02/22/2013
Services
Office of Homeland Contracts Not
Security and Emergency T191356 $11,740.00 $11,740.0009/30/2015 [09/30/2017 |WM15191356 HMEP Subject to OSC  |08/11/2016
Services Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C198257 $215,639.00| $215,639.00/01/01/2018 |12/31/2018 PUBLIC SAFETY ANSWERING Grant 06/05/2018

Services
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POINTS GRANT




Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency C191269 $172,000.00| $171,808.91/09/01/2016 |[08/31/2019 |HAZMAT GRANT PROGRAM Grant 03/09/2017

Services

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency C845261 $150,000.00( $149,992.40/(11/08/2016 |[08/31/2019 |BOMB SQUAD INITIATIVE Grant 03/09/2017

Services

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency C191369 $135,919.40| $133,481.17/09/01/2016 |08/31/2019 |(OPERATION STONEGARDEN Grant 03/28/2017

Services

Office of Homeland Contracts Not

Security and Emergency T834296 $5,172.00 $5,172.00/(10/01/2019 |06/30/2022 |WM19834296 HMEP Subject to OSC  |(01/28/2020

Services Pre-Audit

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency C970304 $200,914.00| $200,914.00/01/27/2020 1|07/31/2022 (NEW CONTRACT Grant 01/14/2021

Services

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency C970380 $1,407,426.00| $1,407,426.00(09/01/2018 |08/31/2022 HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT Grant 10/23/2018
. PROGRAM

Services

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency C845289 $172,000.00| $171,990.52/110/01/2019 08/31/2022 ||Hazmat Grant Program Grant 01/17/2020

Services

Office of Homeland Contracts Not

Security and Emergency T191329 $39,890.00 $39,866.00/(05/14/2013 |08/31/2014 |FY2012 CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE |Subject to OSC  [07/03/2013

Services Pre-Audit

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency C845269 $139,000.00| $138,975.67/04/01/2017 108/31/2019 |TECHNICAL RESCUE & USAR Grant 05/09/2017

Services

Office of Homeland Contracts Not

Security and Emergency T200030 $4,978.01 $4,978.01/(01/01/2018 12/31/2018 |ANALYSIS AND TESTING Subject to OSC  |[01/09/2019

Services Pre-Audit

Office of Homeland Contracts Not

Security and Emergency X200018 $4,475.51 $4,475.51/(01/01/2016 |12/31/2016 || TESTING AND ANALYSUS Subject to OSC  |12/12/2016

Services Pre-Audit

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency C845221 $78,750.00 $78,624.10/(05/14/2013 |{02/28/2015 ||BOMB SQUAD INITIATIVE Grant 09/10/2013

Services
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Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency C190221 $139,500.00 $0.00(09/01/2022 |08/31/2025 ||Operation Stonegarden Grant 06/09/2023
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C173689 $235,920.00| $226,461.07(09/01/2018 08/31/2022 |Homeland Security Grant Program Grant 07/12/2019
Services
Office of Homeland Contracts Not
Security and Emergency T173688 $50,000.00 $47,594.26 (10/01/2019 08/31/2022 |FY18 SHSP Subject to OSC  |02/10/2020
Services Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland

i EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT
22:\1,11122}; and Emergency C970375 $347,010.00 $347,010.00(10/01/2016 09/30/2018 PERFORMANCE GRANT (EMPG) Grant 02/01/2018
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C970350 $1,407,651.00| $1,407,650.01/09/01/2015 |08/31/2018 |State Homeland Security Program (SHSP) |Grant 12/03/2015

Services
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