Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for ERIE COUNTY OF

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198353	\$967,981.00	\$967,980.86	05/01/2013	04/30/2016	PUBLIC SAFETY ANSWERING POINTS GRANT	Grant	03/21/2014
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T834269	\$15,000.00	\$14,985.00	04/01/2017	08/31/2019	WM16834269 EDCT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/20/2017
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C834279	\$172,000.00	\$171,996.94	08/01/2018	08/31/2020	HAZMAT GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	10/26/2018
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C197692	\$202,408.00	\$0.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2024	Public Safety Answering Points Grant	Grant	03/26/2024
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C845231	\$112,500.00	\$112,500.00	11/07/2013	08/31/2015	BOMB SQUAD INITIATIVE	Grant	03/28/2014
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C970349	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	10/16/2014	08/31/2016	TECHNICAL RESCUE & URBAN	Grant	04/24/2015
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C000421	\$56,250.00	\$50,625.00	09/22/2009	03/30/2012	Other amendment	Grant	08/02/2012
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C185132	\$340,921.00	\$0.00	10/01/2022	09/30/2025	Emergency Management Performance Grant	Grant	01/02/2024
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C191225	\$340,722.00	\$340,709.11	06/01/2012	05/31/2014	Emergency Management Performance Grant (EMPG)	Grant	12/23/2013

Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T173639	\$50,000.00	\$49,685.38	11/07/2013	11/30/2015	FY13 CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE G	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/20/2014
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C173609	\$200,077.00	\$179,335.53	08/01/2010	08/31/2014	OPERATION STONEGARDEN	Grant	02/27/2013
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C197975	\$196,268.00	\$196,268.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	Public Safety Answering Points Grant	Grant	12/13/2021
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198489	\$2,132,185.00	\$2,132,184.40	01/01/2016	12/31/2019	STATEWIDE INTEROPERABLE COMMUNICATIONS	Grant	02/18/2016
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C834201	\$250,000.00	\$245,967.87	04/10/2018	05/31/2022	COMPLEX TERRORIST ATTACKS	Grant	07/20/2018
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C191279	\$150,000.00	\$149,932.68	08/01/2018	06/30/2021	TECHNICAL RESCUE & USAR	Grant	01/24/2019
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C970359	\$121,000.00	\$120,958.09	12/07/2015	08/31/2018	TECHNICAL RESCUE & USAR	Grant	02/12/2016
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198323	\$830,405.00	\$829,983.00	02/04/2013	02/03/2018	PUBLIC SAFETY INTEROPERABLE COMMUNICATIONS	Grant	08/02/2013
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C970310	\$2,323,000.00	\$2,322,890.75	09/01/2011	02/28/2015	HOMELAND SEC (SHSP)LWA ENFOR TERRORISM (LETPP)	Grant	10/09/2012
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C845205	\$343,328.00	\$343,328.00	10/01/2019	09/30/2022	Emergency Management Performance Grant	Grant	01/13/2021
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198798	\$1,072,420.00	\$1,072,401.85	01/01/2018	12/31/2019	PUBLIC SAFETY INTEROPERABLE COMMUNICATIONS	Grant	08/09/2018
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T191209	\$20,000.00	\$17,185.25	11/22/2010	07/31/2013	FY10 EXPLOSIVE DETECTION CANINE TEAM GRANT PROGRAM	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/09/2011

Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C834202	\$801,854.00	\$801,720.28	08/01/2010	02/28/2014	STATE HOMELAND SECURITY PROGRAM FFY10 01077GA005	Grant	10/12/2011
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C834203	\$2,459,652.00	\$2,459,086.31	08/01/2010	02/28/2014	URBAN AREAS SECURITY INITIATIVE 01077GAA008	Grant	12/27/2011
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C834261	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	07/01/2006	12/31/2010	LAW ENFOIRCEMENT TERROR OREVENTION PROGRAM STATE HOMELAND SECURITY	Grant	07/13/2010
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C834270	\$827,000.00	\$827,000.00	07/01/2007	12/31/2011	STATE HOMELAND SECURITY AND LAW ENF TERROR PREV PR PRGM 01077GA002	Grant	06/28/2011
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T188529	\$15,000.00	\$14,894.50	05/14/2013	08/31/2014	FY2012 EXPLOSIVE DETECTION CAN	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/05/2013
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C191299	\$196,336.00	\$195,300.78	07/01/2009	06/30/2012	OPERATION STONEGARDEN 2009 01077GAF002	Grant	01/20/2011
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198120	\$209,229.00	\$209,229.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	PUBLIC SAFETY ANSWERING POINTS GRANT	Grant	03/18/2019
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C970385	\$346,296.00	\$346,296.00	10/01/2017	09/30/2019	EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT PERFORMANCE GRANT (EMPG)	Grant	03/15/2019
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C191255	\$350,801.00	\$350,801.00	10/01/2014	09/30/2016	EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT PERFORMANCE GRANT	Grant	11/17/2015
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C173696	\$141,100.00	\$141,015.02	04/01/2009	03/31/2013	FY09 BUFFER ZONE PROTECTION PR	Grant	02/22/2013
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T191356	\$11,740.00	\$11,740.00	09/30/2015	09/30/2017	WM15191356 НМЕР	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/11/2016
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198257	\$215,639.00	\$215,639.00	01/01/2018	12/31/2018	PUBLIC SAFETY ANSWERING POINTS GRANT	Grant	06/05/2018

Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C191269	\$172,000.00	\$171,808.91	09/01/2016	08/31/2019	HAZMAT GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	03/09/2017
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C845261	\$150,000.00	\$149,992.40	11/08/2016	08/31/2019	BOMB SQUAD INITIATIVE	Grant	03/09/2017
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C191369	\$135,919.40	\$133,481.17	09/01/2016	08/31/2019	OPERATION STONEGARDEN	Grant	03/28/2017
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T834296	\$5,172.00	\$5,172.00	10/01/2019	06/30/2022	WM19834296 HMEP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/28/2020
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C970304	\$200,914.00	\$200,914.00	01/27/2020	07/31/2022	NEW CONTRACT	Grant	01/14/2021
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C970380	\$1,407,426.00	\$1,407,426.00	09/01/2018	08/31/2022	HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	10/23/2018
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C845289	\$172,000.00	\$171,990.52	10/01/2019	08/31/2022	Hazmat Grant Program	Grant	01/17/2020
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T191329	\$39,890.00	\$39,866.00	05/14/2013	08/31/2014	FY2012 CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/03/2013
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C845269	\$139,000.00	\$138,975.67	04/01/2017	08/31/2019	TECHNICAL RESCUE & USAR	Grant	05/09/2017
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T200030	\$4,978.01	\$4,978.01	01/01/2018	12/31/2018	ANALYSIS AND TESTING	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/09/2019
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	X200018	\$4,475.51	\$4,475.51	01/01/2016	12/31/2016	TESTING AND ANALYSUS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/12/2016
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C845221	\$78,750.00	\$78,624.10	05/14/2013	02/28/2015	BOMB SQUAD INITIATIVE	Grant	09/10/2013

Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C190221	\$139,500.00	\$0.00	09/01/2022	08/31/2025	Operation Stonegarden	Grant	06/09/2023
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C173689	\$235,920.00	\$226,461.07	09/01/2018	08/31/2022	Homeland Security Grant Program	Grant	07/12/2019
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T173688	\$50,000.00	\$47,594.26	10/01/2019	08/31/2022	FY18 SHSP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/10/2020
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C970375	\$347,010.00	\$347,010.00	10/01/2016	09/30/2018	EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT PERFORMANCE GRANT (EMPG)	Grant	02/01/2018
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C970350	\$1,407,651.00	\$1,407,650.01	09/01/2015	08/31/2018	State Homeland Security Program (SHSP)	Grant	12/03/2015